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- COMUNE DI MODENA - ANNO 2017

DENOMINAZIONE DEL COMUNE

RAVARINO

PAVULLO NEL FRIGNANO
SASSUOLO

MARANELLO

MIRANDOLA
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
BASTIGLIA

CONCORDIA SULLA SECCHIA
SAN PROSPERO
FRASSINORO

LAMA MOCOGNO
RIOLUNATO
MONTECRETO

NOVI DI MODENA
PALAGANO

SAN CESARIO SUL PANARO
SAN FELICE SUL PANARO
MARANO SUL PANARO
MEDOLLA

SAVIGNANO SUL PANARO
BOMPORTO
CAMPOSANTO

FINALE EMILIA
PIEVEPELAGO

PRIGNANO SULLA SECCHIA
SAN POSSIDONIO
SESTOLA

SPILAMBERTO

GUIGLIA

MONTEFIORINO
VIGNOLA

CAVEZZO

MONTESE

POLINAGO
SERRAMAZZONI

ZOCCA

CASTELVETRO DI MODENA
FIORANO MODENESE
FANANO
CAMPOGALLIANO
CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
NONANTOLA

SOLIERA

CARPI

FORMIGINE

TOTALE

IMMIGRATI

43
44
87
69
28
133
68

37
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40
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10
48

35

32

33
24

39
126
127

69

96
231

1.617

EMIGRATI SALDO
30 13
32 12
76 11
62 7
21 7
129 4
65 8
3 3
34 3
3 2
5 2
1 2
1 1
5 1
3 1
39 1
7 1
5 0
4 0
9 0
92 -1
10 -1
9 -1
2 -1
10 -1
1 -1
11 -1
49 -1
7 -2
2 -2
37 -2
11 -3
3 -3
5 -4
39 -7
11 -7
46 -13
37 -13
18 =15
56 -17
146 -20
147 -20
103 -34
132 -36
293 -62
1.811 -194

Tavola aggiornata al 22/11/2018






